
A03 NA SA  2011 - 2016

Campania

N. incidenti 690

N. incidenti 

georeferenziati 679

N. incidenti 

(giorno) 396

N. incidenti (sera) 67

N. incidenti 

(notte) 106

N. incidenti (ora 

imprecisata) 0

N. morti 16

N. feriti 1022

natura incidente

Totale giorno sera notte

Tamponamento 314 173 40 41

Fuoriuscita 

/sbandamento 200 110 13 43

Scontro frontale 15 8 0 3

Scontro laterale 73 49 6 7

Scontro 

fronto_laterale 14 8 1 1

Urto con ostacolo 39 25 4 6

Investimento 

pedoni 4 2 0 1



0 

50 

100 

150 

200 

250 

300 

350 

Totale 

giorno 

sera 

notte 


